

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D		
		Abstract of cost:				
(1)		clearing & grubbing road land clear				
		Qty side TMBP- 15				
		item no. 1				
		0.66 Hact @ 56526.51/Hact = 37081.2				
(2)		scarifying existing Bituminous surface clear				
		Qty side TMBP- 95				
		item no. 2				
		288.375 m ² @ 18.47/m ² Rs = 4218.00				
(3)		Construction of sub-graded earthen shoulders clear				
		Qty side TMBP- 15				
		item no. 3				
		3837 m ³ @ 221.40/m ³ Rs = 849512.00				
(4)		G.S.B. lim 2 material clear				
		Qty side TMBP- 15				
		item no. 4				
		181.19 m ³ @ 1917.01/m ³ Rs = 347343.00				
(5)		W.B.M. lim 2 material clear				
		Qty side TMBP- 15				
		item no. 5				
		103.04 m ³ @ 365.55/m ³ Rs = 37625.60				
					Continuation Total Rs = 1614,410.00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bt	As	16144102
(6/6)	WB m-hr	3 material			
	ch	ch			
	Qty side map	16			
	item no	6			
269.80 m ³	@ 38.91 / m ³				9812282
(7/7)	prime coat	low			
	penalty (SS)	do			
	Qty side map	16			
	item no	(7)			
3597.4 m ²	@ 58.05 / m ²				20163220
(8/8)	Track coat (RS)	for			
	port patch	do			
	Qty side map	16			
	item no	8			
3597.4 m ²	@ 19.09 / m ²				6867320
(9/9)	Track coat	for full			
	B. T. Surface	do			
	Qty side map	16			
	item no	10			
7688.625 m ²	@ 15.91 / m ²				1223262
(10/10)	M.S.	for port patch			
	20 mm thick	do			
	Qty side map	16			
	item no	9			
3597.35 m ²	@ 234.1 / m ²				841780

Continuation Total 38,30599

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	152	38505778
(11/11)	S.D. B.C. for B-11 Surke				
	15mm thick B.C. - do do				
	Qty is 147 TMBP. 17				
	item no. 11				
192.213	m ³ @ 12325.62/m ³				23691462
(12/12)	Construction of dry				
	lean concrete concrete,				
	done - dry side				
	TMBP - 19 item no 1				
42.19	m ³ @ 3590.28/m ³				1514742
(13/13)	penal concrete masonry				
	100mm thick concrete do do				
	dry side TMBP 20				
	item no. 2				
473.438	m ³ @ 7002.11/m ³				33150612
(14/14)	km stone - do do				
	dry side TMBP 21				
	item no 3				
05 Nos	@ 2401.68/each				120082
(15/15)	200 M stone do do				
	Qty side TMBP 21				
	item no. 4				
13 Nos	@ 697.39/each				906620
	total Rs =				99873542

Continuation

Continuation (Total) \$29936929
T-993298121

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			BF Rs =	9936929: 9932931:
(21/23)	Mnky sign Board - chd			
	Qty vid - TMB P-17			
02 Nos	item no 12	2 Pys no 2,		10010:
01	item no 1			
03 Nos	9792	13/each =		29376:
(22/24)	paving & laying hot applied thermoplastic			
	ch - elev, Qty vide			
	TMB P-17 item no 13			
446m ²	@ 779.61/m ²	Rr		347706:
(23/25)	Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic for CCP -			
	surface - down the			
	Qty vide TMB P-21			
	item no - 8			
280m ²	@ 810.40/m ²	Rr		202600:
(24/26)	hard stone - handrail			
	ch - elev - Qty			
	vide TMB P-22 item no 11			
39 Nos	@ 648.96/each			25310:
(25/27)	Back of Muzang work			
	(1:3) in parapet chd			
	Qty vide TMB P-22 item no 14			
11.52m ³	@ 6465.91/m ³	3 Rs =		74487: @

Continuation Total Rs = 1062640
T = 1,06,24,60:

Continuation